
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

ALIYEV RESUL NURU 21.01.2007 39
HUSEYNOV Abbas 22.03.2009 59
HUSNADDINOV TIMUR 05.04.2007 64
MAMMADLI NAHID 21.12.2007 70

AUDENAERT Sil 14.07.2006 43
PROSSE Art 15.07.2007 60
VAN LIER Arthur 24.06.2008 78

DALEKOV Simeon 06.02.2007 36
GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas 21.07.2008 5
GOSPODINOV Nikola 04.01.2007 13
PELOV Stanimir 27.06.2007 29

BROWN Casper Holse 30.11.2007 66
ENGEL Peter Thorvald 17.07.2006 33
LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes 04.09.2007 63
WULFF Oliver 22.06.2007 42

ATJUNKIN Miron 23.08.2006 77
MELNIK Artemi 13.06.2007 74
PANTEPAJEV Artjom 17.11.2006 71
PODRETSNEV Lev 22.12.2006 74

CALLES TAPONEN Oscar 31.12.2007 65
RAATIKAINEN Teemu 02.12.2006 68
VOUTILAINEN Xander 02.11.2007 62

BAYSAL REMY 08.06.2006 27
BEAUBIAT VICTOR 13.01.2006 47
COUDERC Tom 13.01.2006 3
TORI MAXIMILIEN 09.05.2006 18

LEZHAVA MERAB 10.01.2006 39
SKHILADZE ALEXANDER 19.07.2007 55
TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre 12.02.2006 54
URUSHADZE Giorgi 22.04.2009 67

BUCHMANN Finn 07.08.2006 15
HUSMANN Matthis 14.03.2006 50
SCHENKEL Moritz 04.05.2006 8
VON DER WEPPEN Tim 07.08.2007 37

BARR Jacob 22.02.2006 74
GROVES Felix 22.01.2006 32
LISTER Alexander 03.11.2006 53
YUEN Lucas 13.09.2008 58

GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam 11.01.2008 16
LEOTON Guy Georgios 04.09.2006 41
PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos 05.06.2006 45
PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos 15.05.2007 52

MONORI Matyas 01.06.2007 23
PAPP Zsadany 20.06.2006 7
SZALAI Zalan 11.03.2007 14
VAJDA Oszkar 01.06.2006 1

OTTAVIANI Matteo 08.03.2007 12
PAGANO Francesco 23.04.2006 21
REALE Leonardo 07.08.2008 6
SIBILLO Massimo 11.01.2007 26



Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

DENKIEWICZ Aleksander 16.12.2006 28
DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 16.12.2006 20
DOWGIERD Krzysztof 28.04.2006 57
KACZMARCZYK Adam 17.05.2006 24

CIDU Casian 29.05.2006 2
ENACHE Dacian 22.05.2006 11
EVA Alexandru 18.02.2006 19
MACOVEI Cristian 18.10.2007 38

CASAUS PIELAGO Jorge 09.12.2006 47
RAMON LOPEZ Manuel 16.06.2006 35
ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian 26.04.2007 29
SAGARDI DIAZ David 05.07.2006 10

ALTINCEKIC Toprak 19.01.2007 22
KALENDER Enes Talha 02.01.2006 3
TANERLER Arda 29.06.2007 17
YAMAN Furkan 17.04.2007 9

ABROSIMOV DANIIL 25.05.2007 46
FESHCHENKO ANDRII 07.05.2007 43
OLYSHEVETS Ihor 08.04.2007 31
SKOROKHOD DANIIL 16.02.2007 25



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



European Cadets Fencing Championships
Friday, February 24, 2023 - 11:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 HUNGARY HUN 22.001
2 TURKEY TUR 29.003
3 ROMANIA ROU 32.002
4 ITALY ITA 39.006
5 BULGARIA BUL 47.005
6 FRANCE FRA 48.003
7 GERMANY GER 60.008
8 POLAND POL 72.02
9 SPAIN ESP 74.01
10 UKRAINE UKR 99.025
11 GREECE GRE 102.016
12 DENMARK DEN 138.033
13 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 143.032
14 GEORGIA GEO 148.039
15 AZERBAIJAN AZE 162.039
16 BELGIUM BEL 181.043
17 FINLAND FIN 195.062
18 ESTONIA EST 219.071
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European Cadets Fencing Championships
Friday, February 24, 2023 - 11:30

6 PROSSE Art 5 5 4 4 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar 3

5 AUDENAERT Sil 5 10 8 4 VOUTILAINEN Xander 1

4 VAN LIER Arthur 4 14 15 7 RAATIKAINEN Teemu 2

6 PROSSE Art 1 15 20 5 VOUTILAINEN Xander 1

4 VAN LIER Arthur 5 20 25 5 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar 3

5 AUDENAERT Sil 10 30 28 3 RAATIKAINEN Teemu 2

4 VAN LIER Arthur 5 35 33 5 VOUTILAINEN Xander 1

6 PROSSE Art 3 38 40 7 RAATIKAINEN Teemu 2

5 AUDENAERT Sil 5 43 45 5 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar 3

Referee: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Referee: ORAY Cem (TUR)

6 PANTEPAJEV Artjom 0 0 5 5 ALIYEV RESUL NURU 3

5 ATJUNKIN Miron 0 0 10 5 HUSNADDINOV TIMUR 1

4 PODRETSNEV Lev 2 2 15 5 HUSEYNOV Abbas 2

6 PANTEPAJEV Artjom 4 6 20 5 HUSNADDINOV TIMUR 1

4 PODRETSNEV Lev 1 7 25 5 ALIYEV RESUL NURU 3

5 ATJUNKIN Miron 2 9 30 5 HUSEYNOV Abbas 2

4 PODRETSNEV Lev 0 9 35 5 MAMMADLI NAHID R

6 PANTEPAJEV Artjom 4 13 40 5 HUSEYNOV Abbas 2

5 ATJUNKIN Miron 1 14 45 5 ALIYEV RESUL NURU 3

Referee: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)
Referee: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)



6 RAATIKAINEN Teemu 0 0 5 5 VAJDA Oszkar 3

5 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar 2 2 10 5 SZALAI Zalan 1

4 VOUTILAINEN Xander 2 4 15 5 PAPP Zsadany 2

6 RAATIKAINEN Teemu 1 5 20 5 SZALAI Zalan 1

4 VOUTILAINEN Xander 3 8 25 5 VAJDA Oszkar 3

5 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar 2 10 30 5 PAPP Zsadany 2

4 VOUTILAINEN Xander 1 11 35 5 MONORI Matyas R

6 RAATIKAINEN Teemu 1 12 40 5 PAPP Zsadany 2

5 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar 0 12 45 5 VAJDA Oszkar 3

Referee: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

6 DENKIEWICZ Aleksander 1 1 5 5 SAGARDI DIAZ David 3

5 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 9 10 6 1 RAMON LOPEZ Manuel 1

4 DOWGIERD Krzysztof 5 15 11 5 CASAUS PIELAGO Jorge 2

6 DENKIEWICZ Aleksander 5 20 16 5 ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian R

4 DOWGIERD Krzysztof 5 25 20 4 SAGARDI DIAZ David 3

5 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 5 30 25 5 CASAUS PIELAGO Jorge 2

4 DOWGIERD Krzysztof 5 35 27 2 RAMON LOPEZ Manuel 1

6 DENKIEWICZ Aleksander 5 40 37 10 CASAUS PIELAGO Jorge 2

5 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 5 45 39 2 SAGARDI DIAZ David 3

Referee: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

6 WULFF Oliver 3 3 5 5 GOSPODINOV Nikola 3

5 ENGEL Peter Thorvald 2 5 10 5 GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas 1

4 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes 2 7 15 5 PELOV Stanimir 2

6 WULFF Oliver 6 13 20 5 GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas 1

4 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes 2 15 25 5 GOSPODINOV Nikola 3

5 ENGEL Peter Thorvald 7 22 30 5 PELOV Stanimir 2

R BROWN Casper Holse 6 28 35 5 GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas 1

6 WULFF Oliver 5 33 40 5 DALEKOV Simeon R

5 ENGEL Peter Thorvald 2 35 45 5 GOSPODINOV Nikola 3

Referee: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)



6 OTTAVIANI Matteo 5 5 3 3 LISTER Alexander 3

5 PAGANO Francesco 5 10 9 6 GROVES Felix 1

4 REALE Leonardo 5 15 9 0 YUEN Lucas 2

6 OTTAVIANI Matteo 5 20 11 2 GROVES Felix 1

4 REALE Leonardo 5 25 15 4 LISTER Alexander 3

5 PAGANO Francesco 5 30 22 7 YUEN Lucas 2

4 REALE Leonardo 5 35 26 4 GROVES Felix 1

6 OTTAVIANI Matteo 5 40 29 3 YUEN Lucas 2

5 PAGANO Francesco 5 45 30 1 LISTER Alexander 3

Referee: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

3 TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre 0 0 5 5 ENACHE Dacian 6

1 URUSHADZE Giorgi 0 0 10 5 CIDU Casian 5

2 LEZHAVA MERAB 1 1 15 5 EVA Alexandru 4

1 URUSHADZE Giorgi 2 3 20 5 ENACHE Dacian 6

3 TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre 1 4 25 5 EVA Alexandru 4

2 LEZHAVA MERAB 1 5 30 5 CIDU Casian 5

R SKHILADZE ALEXANDER 4 9 35 5 EVA Alexandru 4

2 LEZHAVA MERAB 0 9 40 5 ENACHE Dacian 6

3 TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre 1 10 45 5 CIDU Casian 5

Referee: ORAY Cem (TUR)

6 BAYSAL REMY 5 5 4 4 PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos 3

5 COUDERC Tom 5 10 9 5 LEOTON Guy Georgios 1

4 TORI MAXIMILIEN 5 15 11 2 GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam 2

6 BAYSAL REMY 5 20 12 1 LEOTON Guy Georgios 1

4 TORI MAXIMILIEN 5 25 20 8 PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos 3

5 COUDERC Tom 5 30 20 0 GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam 2

R BEAUBIAT VICTOR 5 35 22 2 LEOTON Guy Georgios 1

6 BAYSAL REMY 5 40 27 5 PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos R

5 COUDERC Tom 5 45 27 0 PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos 3

Referee: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)



6 SKOROKHOD DANIIL 3 3 5 5 SCHENKEL Moritz 3

5 OLYSHEVETS Ihor 4 7 10 5 HUSMANN Matthis 1

4 FESHCHENKO ANDRII 1 8 15 5 BUCHMANN Finn 2

6 SKOROKHOD DANIIL 12 20 19 4 HUSMANN Matthis 1

4 FESHCHENKO ANDRII 3 23 25 6 SCHENKEL Moritz 3

5 OLYSHEVETS Ihor 7 30 28 3 BUCHMANN Finn 2

4 FESHCHENKO ANDRII 0 30 35 7 VON DER WEPPEN Tim R

6 SKOROKHOD DANIIL 2 32 40 5 BUCHMANN Finn 2

5 OLYSHEVETS Ihor 3 35 45 5 SCHENKEL Moritz 3

Referee: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

3 KALENDER Enes Talha 5 5 1 1 HUSEYNOV Abbas 6

1 TANERLER Arda 5 10 4 3 ALIYEV RESUL NURU 5

2 YAMAN Furkan 5 15 9 5 MAMMADLI NAHID 4

1 TANERLER Arda 5 20 15 6 HUSNADDINOV TIMUR R

3 KALENDER Enes Talha 5 25 20 5 MAMMADLI NAHID 4

2 YAMAN Furkan 5 30 22 2 ALIYEV RESUL NURU 5

1 TANERLER Arda 5 35 23 1 MAMMADLI NAHID 4

2 YAMAN Furkan 5 40 32 9 HUSNADDINOV TIMUR R

3 KALENDER Enes Talha 5 45 34 2 ALIYEV RESUL NURU 5

Referee: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
Referee: ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)

3 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 0 0 5 5 PAPP Zsadany 6

1 KACZMARCZYK Adam 5 5 10 5 VAJDA Oszkar 5

2 DOWGIERD Krzysztof 1 6 15 5 SZALAI Zalan 4

1 KACZMARCZYK Adam 2 8 20 5 PAPP Zsadany 6

3 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 11 19 25 5 SZALAI Zalan 4

2 DOWGIERD Krzysztof 6 25 30 5 VAJDA Oszkar 5

1 KACZMARCZYK Adam 2 27 35 5 SZALAI Zalan 4

2 DOWGIERD Krzysztof 3 30 40 5 PAPP Zsadany 6

3 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 1 31 45 5 VAJDA Oszkar 5

Referee: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Referee: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)



6 PAGANO Francesco 5 5 2 2 GOSPODINOV Nikola 3

5 REALE Leonardo 5 10 4 2 DALEKOV Simeon 1

4 SIBILLO Massimo 5 15 5 1 PELOV Stanimir 2

6 PAGANO Francesco 5 20 6 1 DALEKOV Simeon 1

4 SIBILLO Massimo 5 25 11 5 GOSPODINOV Nikola 3

5 REALE Leonardo 5 30 17 6 GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas R

4 SIBILLO Massimo 5 35 20 3 DALEKOV Simeon 1

6 PAGANO Francesco 5 40 25 5 GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas R

5 REALE Leonardo 5 45 30 5 GOSPODINOV Nikola 3

Referee: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Referee: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)

3 COUDERC Tom 4 4 5 5 ENACHE Dacian 6

1 TORI MAXIMILIEN 1 5 10 5 CIDU Casian 5

2 BAYSAL REMY 4 9 15 5 EVA Alexandru 4

1 TORI MAXIMILIEN 5 14 20 5 ENACHE Dacian 6

3 COUDERC Tom 7 21 25 5 EVA Alexandru 4

2 BAYSAL REMY 9 30 28 3 CIDU Casian 5

R BEAUBIAT VICTOR 2 32 35 7 EVA Alexandru 4

2 BAYSAL REMY 3 35 40 5 ENACHE Dacian 6

3 COUDERC Tom 3 38 45 5 CIDU Casian 5

Referee: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Referee: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

3 KALENDER Enes Talha 5 5 2 2 BUCHMANN Finn 6

1 TANERLER Arda 5 10 8 6 SCHENKEL Moritz 5

2 YAMAN Furkan 1 11 15 7 VON DER WEPPEN Tim 4

1 TANERLER Arda 5 16 20 5 BUCHMANN Finn 6

3 KALENDER Enes Talha 2 18 25 5 VON DER WEPPEN Tim 4

R ALTINCEKIC Toprak 2 20 30 5 SCHENKEL Moritz 5

1 TANERLER Arda 10 30 35 5 VON DER WEPPEN Tim 4

R ALTINCEKIC Toprak 10 40 39 4 BUCHMANN Finn 6

3 KALENDER Enes Talha 2 42 45 6 SCHENKEL Moritz 5

Referee: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Referee: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)



3 REALE Leonardo 5 5 4 4 PAPP Zsadany 6

1 SIBILLO Massimo 5 10 9 5 VAJDA Oszkar 5

2 PAGANO Francesco 5 15 12 3 SZALAI Zalan 4

1 SIBILLO Massimo 5 20 13 1 PAPP Zsadany 6

3 REALE Leonardo 5 25 19 6 SZALAI Zalan 4

2 PAGANO Francesco 5 30 24 5 VAJDA Oszkar 5

1 SIBILLO Massimo 5 35 33 9 SZALAI Zalan 4

2 PAGANO Francesco 5 40 39 6 PAPP Zsadany 6

3 REALE Leonardo 5 45 44 5 VAJDA Oszkar 5

Referee: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
Referee: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

6 BUCHMANN Finn 2 2 5 5 CIDU Casian 3

5 SCHENKEL Moritz 5 7 10 5 EVA Alexandru 1

4 VON DER WEPPEN Tim 8 15 14 4 ENACHE Dacian 2

6 BUCHMANN Finn 5 20 18 4 EVA Alexandru 1

4 VON DER WEPPEN Tim 3 23 25 7 CIDU Casian 3

5 SCHENKEL Moritz 0 23 30 5 ENACHE Dacian 2

4 VON DER WEPPEN Tim 3 26 35 5 EVA Alexandru 1

6 BUCHMANN Finn 4 30 40 5 ENACHE Dacian 2

5 SCHENKEL Moritz 5 35 45 5 CIDU Casian 3

Referee: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)
Referee: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

3 CIDU Casian 3 3 5 5 PAGANO Francesco 6

1 EVA Alexandru 3 6 10 5 REALE Leonardo 5

2 ENACHE Dacian 2 8 15 5 SIBILLO Massimo 4

1 EVA Alexandru 6 14 20 5 PAGANO Francesco 6

3 CIDU Casian 5 19 25 5 SIBILLO Massimo 4

2 ENACHE Dacian 2 21 30 5 REALE Leonardo 5

1 EVA Alexandru 2 23 35 5 SIBILLO Massimo 4

2 ENACHE Dacian 2 25 40 5 PAGANO Francesco 6

3 CIDU Casian 5 30 45 5 REALE Leonardo 5

Referee: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Referee: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)
Referee: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
Video: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)



6 ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian 5 5 0 0 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar 3

5 CASAUS PIELAGO Jorge 5 10 3 3 RAATIKAINEN Teemu 1

4 RAMON LOPEZ Manuel 5 15 4 1 VOUTILAINEN Xander 2

6 ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian 5 20 5 1 RAATIKAINEN Teemu 1

4 RAMON LOPEZ Manuel 5 25 6 1 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar 3

5 CASAUS PIELAGO Jorge 5 30 7 1 VOUTILAINEN Xander 2

4 RAMON LOPEZ Manuel 5 35 11 4 RAATIKAINEN Teemu 1

6 ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian 5 40 13 2 VOUTILAINEN Xander 2

5 CASAUS PIELAGO Jorge 5 45 14 1 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar 3

Referee: ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)
Referee: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

6 YUEN Lucas 5 5 1 1 ENGEL Peter Thorvald 3

5 LISTER Alexander 5 10 6 5 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes 1

4 GROVES Felix 5 15 12 6 WULFF Oliver 2

6 YUEN Lucas 5 20 15 3 BROWN Casper Holse R

4 GROVES Felix 3 23 25 10 ENGEL Peter Thorvald 3

5 LISTER Alexander 7 30 28 3 WULFF Oliver 2

R BARR Jacob 5 35 33 5 BROWN Casper Holse R

6 YUEN Lucas 5 40 37 4 WULFF Oliver 2

5 LISTER Alexander 3 43 45 8 ENGEL Peter Thorvald 3

Referee: ORAY Cem (TUR)

6 GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam 5 5 0 0 TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre 3

5 PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos 5 10 5 5 SKHILADZE ALEXANDER 1

4 LEOTON Guy Georgios 5 15 6 1 LEZHAVA MERAB 2

6 GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam 5 20 8 2 SKHILADZE ALEXANDER 1

4 LEOTON Guy Georgios 5 25 12 4 TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre 3

5 PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos 5 30 14 2 URUSHADZE Giorgi R

4 LEOTON Guy Georgios 5 35 15 1 SKHILADZE ALEXANDER 1

6 GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam 5 40 20 5 LEZHAVA MERAB 2

R PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos 5 45 23 3 TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre 3

Referee: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)



6 HUSNADDINOV TIMUR 1 1 5 5 OLYSHEVETS Ihor 3

5 MAMMADLI NAHID 2 3 10 5 ABROSIMOV DANIIL 1

4 ALIYEV RESUL NURU 4 7 15 5 SKOROKHOD DANIIL 2

6 HUSNADDINOV TIMUR 3 10 20 5 ABROSIMOV DANIIL 1

4 ALIYEV RESUL NURU 3 13 25 5 OLYSHEVETS Ihor 3

R HUSEYNOV Abbas 2 15 30 5 SKOROKHOD DANIIL 2

4 ALIYEV RESUL NURU 6 21 35 5 ABROSIMOV DANIIL 1

6 HUSNADDINOV TIMUR 11 32 40 5 SKOROKHOD DANIIL 2

5 MAMMADLI NAHID 3 35 45 5 OLYSHEVETS Ihor 3

Referee: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

6 WULFF Oliver 0 0 5 5 CASAUS PIELAGO Jorge 3

5 ENGEL Peter Thorvald 4 4 10 5 RAMON LOPEZ Manuel 1

4 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes 2 6 15 5 ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian 2

6 WULFF Oliver 2 8 20 5 RAMON LOPEZ Manuel 1

R BROWN Casper Holse 1 9 25 5 CASAUS PIELAGO Jorge 3

5 ENGEL Peter Thorvald 2 11 30 5 ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian 2

R BROWN Casper Holse 1 12 35 5 RAMON LOPEZ Manuel 1

6 WULFF Oliver 7 19 40 5 ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian 2

5 ENGEL Peter Thorvald 3 22 45 5 CASAUS PIELAGO Jorge 3

Referee: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Referee: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

3 OLYSHEVETS Ihor 4 4 5 5 GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam 6

1 ABROSIMOV DANIIL 4 8 10 5 PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos 5

2 SKOROKHOD DANIIL 2 10 15 5 LEOTON Guy Georgios 4

1 ABROSIMOV DANIIL 2 12 20 5 GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam 6

3 OLYSHEVETS Ihor 7 19 25 5 LEOTON Guy Georgios 4

2 SKOROKHOD DANIIL 9 28 30 5 PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos 5

1 ABROSIMOV DANIIL 6 34 35 5 LEOTON Guy Georgios 4

2 SKOROKHOD DANIIL 6 40 40 5 GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam 6

3 OLYSHEVETS Ihor 5 45 41 1 PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos 5

Referee: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)



3 OLYSHEVETS Ihor 1 1 5 5 RAMON LOPEZ Manuel 6

1 ABROSIMOV DANIIL 6 7 10 5 CASAUS PIELAGO Jorge 5

2 SKOROKHOD DANIIL 1 8 15 5 ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian 4

1 ABROSIMOV DANIIL 2 10 20 5 RAMON LOPEZ Manuel 6

3 OLYSHEVETS Ihor 2 12 25 5 ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian 4

2 SKOROKHOD DANIIL 6 18 30 5 CASAUS PIELAGO Jorge 5

1 ABROSIMOV DANIIL 4 22 35 5 ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian 4

2 SKOROKHOD DANIIL 2 24 40 5 RAMON LOPEZ Manuel 6

3 OLYSHEVETS Ihor 0 24 45 5 CASAUS PIELAGO Jorge 5

Referee: ORAY Cem (TUR)

6 BUCHMANN Finn 3 3 5 5 VAJDA Oszkar 3

5 SCHENKEL Moritz 1 4 10 5 SZALAI Zalan 1

4 VON DER WEPPEN Tim 2 6 15 5 PAPP Zsadany 2

6 BUCHMANN Finn 8 14 20 5 SZALAI Zalan 1

R HUSMANN Matthis 1 15 25 5 VAJDA Oszkar 3

5 SCHENKEL Moritz 5 20 30 5 PAPP Zsadany 2

4 VON DER WEPPEN Tim 3 23 35 5 SZALAI Zalan 1

6 BUCHMANN Finn 5 28 40 5 PAPP Zsadany 2

5 SCHENKEL Moritz 11 39 45 5 VAJDA Oszkar 3

Referee: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Referee: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Referee: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

6 GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas 3 3 5 5 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 3

5 PELOV Stanimir 6 9 10 5 KACZMARCZYK Adam 1

4 GOSPODINOV Nikola 0 9 15 5 DOWGIERD Krzysztof 2

6 GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas 7 16 20 5 KACZMARCZYK Adam 1

4 GOSPODINOV Nikola 4 20 25 5 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 3

5 PELOV Stanimir 8 28 30 5 DOWGIERD Krzysztof 2

4 GOSPODINOV Nikola 5 33 35 5 KACZMARCZYK Adam 1

6 GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas 6 39 40 5 DOWGIERD Krzysztof 2

5 PELOV Stanimir 3 42 45 5 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 3

Referee: ORAY Cem (TUR)
Referee: ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)



3 KALENDER Enes Talha 3 3 5 5 BAYSAL REMY 6

1 TANERLER Arda 5 8 10 5 COUDERC Tom 5

2 YAMAN Furkan 2 10 15 5 BEAUBIAT VICTOR 4

1 TANERLER Arda 10 20 19 4 BAYSAL REMY 6

3 KALENDER Enes Talha 5 25 21 2 BEAUBIAT VICTOR 4

R ALTINCEKIC Toprak 5 30 29 8 COUDERC Tom 5

1 TANERLER Arda 5 35 33 4 BEAUBIAT VICTOR 4

R ALTINCEKIC Toprak 5 40 34 1 BAYSAL REMY 6

3 KALENDER Enes Talha 5 45 39 5 COUDERC Tom 5

Referee: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Referee: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

6 TANERLER Arda 3 3 5 5 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 3

5 KALENDER Enes Talha 6 9 10 5 DENKIEWICZ Aleksander 1

4 ALTINCEKIC Toprak 3 12 15 5 DOWGIERD Krzysztof 2

6 TANERLER Arda 6 18 20 5 DENKIEWICZ Aleksander 1

4 ALTINCEKIC Toprak 4 22 25 5 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 3

5 KALENDER Enes Talha 3 25 30 5 DOWGIERD Krzysztof 2

4 ALTINCEKIC Toprak 1 26 35 5 DENKIEWICZ Aleksander 1

6 TANERLER Arda 11 37 40 5 DOWGIERD Krzysztof 2

5 KALENDER Enes Talha 5 42 45 5 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 3

Referee: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

3 COUDERC Tom 5 5 1 1 GOSPODINOV Nikola 6

1 BEAUBIAT VICTOR 5 10 3 2 GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas 5

2 BAYSAL REMY 5 15 7 4 PELOV Stanimir 4

1 BEAUBIAT VICTOR 5 20 8 1 GOSPODINOV Nikola 6

3 COUDERC Tom 5 25 14 6 PELOV Stanimir 4

2 BAYSAL REMY 5 30 14 0 GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas 5

1 BEAUBIAT VICTOR 5 35 15 1 PELOV Stanimir 4

2 BAYSAL REMY 5 40 18 3 DALEKOV Simeon R

3 COUDERC Tom 5 45 19 1 GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas 5

Referee: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)



6 PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos 5 5 0 0 ENGEL Peter Thorvald 3

5 PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos 5 10 3 3 BROWN Casper Holse 1

4 LEOTON Guy Georgios 5 15 6 3 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes 2

6 PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos 5 20 9 3 WULFF Oliver R

4 LEOTON Guy Georgios 5 25 12 3 ENGEL Peter Thorvald 3

5 PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos 5 30 16 4 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes 2

4 LEOTON Guy Georgios 5 35 18 2 WULFF Oliver R

6 PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos 5 40 20 2 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes 2

5 PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos 5 45 30 10 ENGEL Peter Thorvald 3

Referee: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

3 LISTER Alexander 5 5 3 3 RAATIKAINEN Teemu 6

1 BARR Jacob 5 10 7 4 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar 5

2 YUEN Lucas 5 15 9 2 VOUTILAINEN Xander 4

1 BARR Jacob 5 20 10 1 RAATIKAINEN Teemu 6

3 LISTER Alexander 5 25 15 5 VOUTILAINEN Xander 4

2 YUEN Lucas 5 30 22 7 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar 5

1 BARR Jacob 5 35 25 3 VOUTILAINEN Xander 4

R GROVES Felix 5 40 29 4 RAATIKAINEN Teemu 6

3 LISTER Alexander 5 45 31 2 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar 5

Referee: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

3 HUSNADDINOV TIMUR 5 5 3 3 URUSHADZE Giorgi 6

1 HUSEYNOV Abbas 5 10 5 2 TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre 5

2 MAMMADLI NAHID 5 15 9 4 SKHILADZE ALEXANDER 4

1 HUSEYNOV Abbas 5 20 13 4 URUSHADZE Giorgi 6

3 HUSNADDINOV TIMUR 5 25 13 0 SKHILADZE ALEXANDER 4

2 MAMMADLI NAHID 5 30 21 8 TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre 5

1 HUSEYNOV Abbas 5 35 25 4 LEZHAVA MERAB R

2 MAMMADLI NAHID 5 40 30 5 URUSHADZE Giorgi 6

3 HUSNADDINOV TIMUR 5 45 31 1 TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre 5

Referee: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)



3 HUSNADDINOV TIMUR 5 5 4 4 GROVES Felix 6

1 ALIYEV RESUL NURU 3 8 10 6 LISTER Alexander 5

2 HUSEYNOV Abbas 0 8 15 5 BARR Jacob 4

1 ALIYEV RESUL NURU 4 12 20 5 GROVES Felix 6

3 HUSNADDINOV TIMUR 3 15 25 5 BARR Jacob 4

2 HUSEYNOV Abbas 0 15 30 5 LISTER Alexander 5

1 ALIYEV RESUL NURU 7 22 35 5 BARR Jacob 4

2 HUSEYNOV Abbas 5 27 40 5 GROVES Felix 6

3 HUSNADDINOV TIMUR 4 31 45 5 LISTER Alexander 5

Referee: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

6 URUSHADZE Giorgi 5 5 3 3 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar 3

5 TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre 5 10 6 3 VOUTILAINEN Xander 1

4 SKHILADZE ALEXANDER 5 15 8 2 RAATIKAINEN Teemu 2

6 URUSHADZE Giorgi 5 20 13 5 VOUTILAINEN Xander 1

4 SKHILADZE ALEXANDER 5 25 23 10 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar 3

5 TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre 5 30 26 3 RAATIKAINEN Teemu 2

R LEZHAVA MERAB 5 35 34 8 VOUTILAINEN Xander 1

6 URUSHADZE Giorgi 5 40 38 4 RAATIKAINEN Teemu 2

5 TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre 5 45 42 4 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar 3

Referee: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)



European Cadets Fencing Championships
Friday, February 24, 2023 - 11:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 ITALY ITA
2 ROMANIA ROU
3 HUNGARY HUN
4 GERMANY GER
5 POLAND POL
6 TURKEY TUR
7 FRANCE FRA
8 BULGARIA BUL
9 SPAIN ESP
10 UKRAINE UKR
11 GREECE GRE
12 DENMARK DEN
13 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
14 AZERBAIJAN AZE
15 GEORGIA GEO
16 FINLAND FIN
17 BELGIUM BEL
18 ESTONIA EST



European Cadets Fencing Championships
Friday, February 24, 2023 - 11:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # T32 T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14 15-16
ANDREEVA Margarita UZB FIE B 00860305 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BEN CHAABENE Iheb TUN FIE B 00854383 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
COSTANZO Vincenzo ITA FIE B 00831586 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOANA Andreea ROU FIE B 00841762 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOUVIS Andreas GRE FIE B 00689291 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy KAZ FIE B 00829177 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ENACHE-MIJA Bianca GER FIE B 00003075 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NOWINOWSKI Dariusz POL FIE B 00690084 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ORAY Cem TUR FIE B 00739221 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PEYKARARA Reza IRI FIE B 00847650 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PIECS Adrienn HUN FIE B 00739508 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STOYCHEV Yulian BUL FIE B 00829655 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TILENSHIYEV Yeraly KAZ FIE B 00856714 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 18
Total participants: 18
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 18

AZE: 4 participants
ROU: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
GRE: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
GEO: 4 participants
GBR: 4 participants
FRA: 4 participants
EST: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
DEN: 4 participants
BUL: 4 participants
TUR: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
FIN: 3 participants
BEL: 3 participants


